Keviteksytys 2025 Riihiméen Urheiluautoilijat 7.6.2025 asemakohtaiset tulokset
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Nro Kuljettaja

9 Jussila Mauno

10 Raitala Janne
6 Karesjoki Martti
7 Gustafsson Aimo
4 Viljala Petri
3 Antti Will

11 Lahtinen Pasi
5 Virnes Mari

8 Lemponen Anttoni
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Sij

wnm A W N -

Nro Kuljettaja
17 Rousku liro
18 Karppinen Anssi
16 Koivisto Jari
15 Pulkkinen Mika
14 Laine Jarno
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Nro Kuljettaja
24 Hamdildinen Hannu
27 Muilu Tommi
25 Muhli Jani
30 Erdmaja Matti
33 Lahtinen Jorma
22 Heinonen Sami
31 Tuomala Anton
28 Jalonen Aapo
23 Vuorinen Anssi
26 Viskari Timo
29 Ohrankdmmen Kauko
32 Heino Anita
21 Laitinen Toni

B-luokka
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Nro Kuljettaja
39 Juselius Hannu
42 Puupponen Ilpo
41 Leinonen Timo
38 Heiskanen Timo
40 Viitanen Hannu
44 Luhtala Jussi
37 Koivuniemi Mika
43 Innala Markku
36 Paloposki Anita

Kartanlukija
Ojanen Juha
Raitala Aki
Kortelainen Tatu
Halme Hannu
Leinonen Jari
Suominen Ville
Saarinen Ari-Pekka
Kinnunen Maisa
Nikkari Konsta

Kartanlukija
Astrand Stefan
Saarinen Timo
Koivisto Toni
Halme Joni
Virtanen Pekka

Kartanlukija
Kulmala Jari
Maienpéa Miikka
Niemeld Antti
Erdmaja Antti
Lassila Marko
Leppékorpi Timo
Tuomala Ari
Jalonen Rauli
Pusa Hannu
Lantta Tomi
Ohrankdmmen Jari
Winberg Pasi
Laitinen Timo

Kartanlukija
Juselius Mika
Valkonen Risto
Kortelainen Kimmo
Pasanen Jussi
Viilila Seppo
Luhtala Jaana
Torvi Mikko
Komeri Heikki
Paloposki Susanna
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-117
-635
-181
-112
-119
-531
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-1192
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-74
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-216
-387
-332
-389
-270
-246
-443
-200
-376
-237
-248
-172
-316

JAT4
-207
-282
-160
-172
-352
-291
-278
-363
-243

-80
-97
-69
-193
-278
-174
-306
-486

JATS

S O O o O

JATS

S O OO OO OO oo o oo

JATS

S O O O O o o oo

0

0
87
639
762
591

600
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-344
-318
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-253
-507
-472
-405
-400
-341
-354
-230
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-399
-294
-207
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-154
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-112
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1019
2456
2667
5093
5320
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2016
4126
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